
Manitoba FASD Coalition  
and the Manitoba FASD Network 

 
Tele-Video Contact Information 2016-2017 Sessions 

 
This is a FREE event sponsored by the Manitoba FASD Coalition and the Manitoba FASD 

Network 
 

 
For information on Tele-videoconferencing in your area please contact:  
 
 
 
Brandon: Joey Pattle (JPattle@pmh-mb.ca) 
 
Beausejour: Devon Ungurain (dungurain@ierha.ca) 
 
Dauphin: Twyla Gilroy (tgilroy@pmh-mb.ca) 
 
Flin Flon:  Colleen Tower (ctower@nrha.ca) 
 
Morden/Winkler: Bronwen Bugden (b.bugden@hotmail.com) 
 
Portage: Nancy Neufeld (naneufeld@southernhealth.ca)   
 
Selkirk: Sherisse Picklyk Dear (spicklykdear@ierha.ca) 
 
Skownan:  Kristy St. Paul (Kristy.St.Paul@wrcfs.org)  
 
Steinbach: Marijke Vonderbank (mvonderbank@southernhealth.ca) 
 
Swan River: Colleen Clark (cclark@pmh-mb.ca) 
 
The Pas:  Joanne Wyman (jwyman@nrha.ca) 
 
Thompson: Chantal McClelland (cmcclelland2@nrha.ca) 
 
Winnipegosis:  Nanci Eyre (happyfcc@mymts.net) 
 
 


